
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
101 
57 
18 
11 
9 

29 
99 
45 
5 

299 
34 
53 
64 

112 
15 
89 
19 

Class 
PSKB 

PNK 

PSKB 

PNK 

PNK 

PNK 

PNK 

PSKB 

PNK 

PSKB 

PNK 

PNK 

PSKB 

PNK 

PSKB 

PSKB 

PSKB 

Name 
MATEUS  BARELLA - FAUESC 
FELIPE L. TOZZO - FAUESC 
MARCELO OWADA - FPRA 
ROGERIO L. GROTTA - FAEMT 
NICHOLAS C. MONTEIRO - FASP 
JOÃO C. TESSER - FASP 
KAIO D. ASSUNCAO - FPARN 
WEIMAR C. BAPTISTOTTI - FPRA 
EDUARDO O. PEREZ - FASP 
TIAGO H.K. BARRANCOS - FASP 
ARTHUR M. NIGRO - FPRA 
ROBERTO AMARAL - FPRA 
FERNANDO M.D. ROSA - FPRA 
DIOGO L.N. DA SILVA- FASP 
MARCO A.REZEK - FASP 
LUCAS C. PEREIRA LEITE - FASP 
FABRICIO ARNOSTI - FPRA 

Chassis 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
INFINTY 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 

Overall BestTm 
44.329 
44.389 
44.428 
44.487 
44.496 
44.540 
44.575 
44.588 
44.605 
44.615 
44.687 
44.704 
44.792 
44.823 
45.404 
45.441 
45.810 

Diff 

0.060 
0.099 
0.158 
0.167 
0.211 
0.246 
0.259 
0.276 
0.286 
0.358 
0.375 
0.463 
0.494 
1.075 
1.112 
1.481 

Gap 

0.060 
0.039 
0.059 
0.009 
0.044 
0.035 
0.013 
0.017 
0.010 
0.072 
0.017 
0.088 
0.031 
0.581 
0.037 
0.369 

In Session 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
5o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
5o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
1o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
5o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
6o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 
5o Treino Oficial - Sprinter 

Equipe 
LEME COMPETICOES 
QUIRINO RACING 
ORTOSEGHY 
BINHO RACING 
D-RACING 
RWR 
WA RACING 
KOSTA RACING 
PCR MOTORSPORT 
INFINTY 
GG 
MPK 
WRP 
MAURO DIAS 
INFINITY 
MASSONI 
SISDELI 
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22a Copa Brasil de Kart - Grupo 2 - 2021 
 SPRINTER 

CONSOLIDADO FINAL 

Kartódromo Luigi Borghesi 1,050 km 


